Contents

1

Acknowledg;hents

Histories of Productivity: An Introduction
PETER-PAUL BANZIGER, MARCEL STRENG, AND MISCHA SUTER

PARTI

Capitalism and Its Emerging Regimes of Productivity:
Introduction to Part I

MISCHA SUTER AND PETER-PAUL BANZIGER

2

Transgressing Static Concepts: Population, Economy, and
Growth in Early Modern Bioeconomics
JUSTUS NIPPERDEY

African Women and the “Lazy African” Myth in
Nineteenth-Century West Africa
CASSANDRA MARK-THIESEN

Saving the Supply and Making People Work: Sustainability,
Labor, and Control of Production in the Rubber Trade of
Southeast Cameroon, 1899-1903

TRISTAN OESTERMANN

Useful Knowledge: The Monetary Education of Children
and the Moralization of Productivity in the Nineteenth Century
SANDRA MAR

The Contested Productivity of the Baker’s Body:
Technology, Industrialization, and Labor in Nineteenth-
Century France

FRANGOIS JARRIGE

vii

21

25

42

57

92




Vi

Contents

PART I

Transformations of Twentieth-Century Productivism:
Introduction to Part II

PETER-PAUL BANZIGER AND MISCHA SUTER

”

10

Feeding Productive Bodies: Calories, Nutritional Values,
and Ability in the Progressive-Era US
NINA MACKERT

Regaining Sufficiency: Work Therapy in 1930s German
Internal Medicine

ALEXA GEISTHOVEL

Tracing the Developmentalist Regime of Productivity:
Nation, Urban Space, and Workers’ Habitat in Mexico
City, 1940s-1970s

MONIKA STREULE

Waste or Motivation? The Productivity Discourse between
Past and Future in the Second Half of the Twentieth Century
LUKAS HELD

11 Afterword: Histories of Productivity and Modes of Production

ANDREW ZIMMERMAN

Contributors
Index

113

117

136

156

174

190

195
199



