## Contents

	Acknowledgments	vii
1	Histories of Productivity: An Introduction PETER-PAUL BÄNZIGER, MARCEL STRENG, AND MISCHA SUTER	1
Ca Int	RT I pitalism and Its Emerging Regimes of Productivity: roduction to Part I	21
MIS	CHA SUTER AND PETER-PAUL BÄNZIGER	
2	Transgressing Static Concepts: Population, Economy, and Growth in Early Modern Bioeconomics JUSTUS NIPPERDEY	25
3	African Women and the "Lazy African" Myth in Nineteenth-Century West Africa CASSANDRA MARK-THIESEN	42
4	Saving the Supply and Making People Work: Sustainability, Labor, and Control of Production in the Rubber Trade of Southeast Cameroon, 1899–1903 TRISTAN OESTERMANN	57
5	Useful Knowledge: The Monetary Education of Children and the Moralization of Productivity in the Nineteenth Century SANDRA MAS	74
6	The Contested Productivity of the Baker's Body: Technology, Industrialization, and Labor in Nineteenth-Century France	92

## vi Contents

PAI	RT II	
Tra	ansformations of Twentieth-Century Productivism:	
Int	roduction to Part II	113
PET	ER-PAUL BÄNZIGER AND MISCHA SUTER	
7	Feeding Productive Bodies: Calories, Nutritional Values, and Ability in the Progressive-Era US	117
	NINA MACKERT	
8	Regaining Sufficiency: Work Therapy in 1930s German Internal Medicine	136
	ALEXA GEISTHÖVEL	
9	Tracing the Developmentalist Regime of Productivity: Nation, Urban Space, and Workers' Habitat in Mexico City, 1940s–1970s MONIKA STREULE	156
10	Waste or Motivation? The Productivity Discourse between Past and Future in the Second Half of the Twentieth Century LUKAS HELD	174
11	Afterword: Histories of Productivity and Modes of Production Andrew Zimmerman	190
	Contributors	195
	Index	199